Campus
Saltillo
Saltillo
Saltillo
Saltillo
Saltillo
Saltillo
Saltillo
Saltillo
Saltillo
Saltillo
Saltillo
Saltillo
Saltillo
Saltillo
Saltillo
Saltillo
Saltillo
Saltillo
Saltillo
Saltillo
Saltillo
Saltillo
Saltillo
Saltillo
Saltillo
Saltillo
Saltillo
Saltillo
Saltillo
Saltillo
Saltillo
Saltillo
Saltillo
Saltillo
Saltillo
Saltillo
Saltillo
Saltillo
Torreén
Torreén
Torreén
Torreén
Torredn
Torredn
Torredn
Torreén
Torredn
Torredn
Torredn
Torreén
Torreén
Torreén
Torreén
Torreén
Torreén
Torredn
Torreén
Torreén
Torredn
Torredn
Torreén
Monclova
Monclova
Monclova
Monclova
Monclova
Monclova
Monclova
Monclova
Monclova
Monclova
Monclova
Monclova
Monclova
Monclova
Monclova

Reporte de alumnos inscritos Ene-Jun 2022 al 01 de marzo de 2022

Nivel
Doctorado
Doctorado
Doctorado
Especialidad
Especialidad
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Especialidad
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Doctorado
Especialidad
Especialidad
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura

Carrera
DD-1300
DPYLE-0500
DPYLE-2100
ERJL-1500
ESO-1100
ARQ-1100
CP-1100
11S-1300
IMPI-1300
ISPI-1300
LAE-1100
LAET-1100
LARH-1100
LC-1100
LCE-1100
LCI-1100
LD-0800
LD-1800
LDG-1400
LG-1500
LI-1200
LN-1400
LP-1300
MAYL-1400
MD-1400
MDF-1700
MDL-1500
MDM-0300
MEFO-1500
METF-0800
MGA-0800
MGNM-0800
MGNM-1700
MI-0400
MJA-2000
MNOD-1700
MSO-1100
MSPA-1100
ESO-1100
ARQ-1100
CP-1100
11S-1300
LAE-1100
LAET-1100
LARH-1100
LC-1100
LCE-1100
LCI-1100
LD-0800
LD-1800
LDG-1400
LG-1500
LI-1200
LN-1400
LP-1300
MAYL-1400
MED-0800
MEFO-0200
MGA-0800
MGNM-0800
MSO-1100
DPYLE-2100
EGDRH-0400
ESO-1100
ARQ-1100
11S-1300
LAE-1100
LARH-1100
LC-1100
LCE-1100
LCI-1100
LD-0800
LD-1800
LDG-1400
LN-1400
LP-1300

RVOE
528132643
528051087
529219060

DAIR/1580/16
528112292
528112258
528112350
DAIR/683/12
528132728
528132738
528112290
528112286
528112288
528112289
528112291
528112226
528081871
528198003
528142961
528153088
528122589
528142953
528132741
528142840
528142830
528173463
528163109
528040837
528163136
DAIR/279/08
528081866
528081836
Oficio N°/SPE/1461/17
528040848
529209014
528173456
528112222
528112250
528112302
528112259
528112295
DAIR/683/12
528112300
528112296
528112298
528112299
528112301
528112228
528081875
528198007
528142962
528153089
528122587
528142954
528132726
528142841
528081837
DESP/0049/02
528081867
528081838
528112224
529219103
528163134 **
528112311
528112260
DAIR/683/12
528112309
528112307
528112308
528112310
528112227
528081879
528198004
528142963
528142955
528132727

Num de alumnos inscritos

E )

23
156
120
294
103

45
194

68
148

76

43
278
247
214

60

77

56
184
213

80

17

25

20

31
10
18
49
34
23
24
30
10
33

101
60
71
69
33
36
62
56
80
40
38
89
34
42
79

101
24
19

14
12
17

68
30
45
21
52
99
37
43
44
67
70
45



Campus
Monclova
Monclova
Monclova
Monclova
Monclova
Monclova
Sabinas
Sabinas
Sabinas
Sabinas
Sabinas
Sabinas
Sabinas
Sabinas
PiedrasNegras
PiedrasNegras
PiedrasNegras
PiedrasNegras
PiedrasNegras
PiedrasNegras
PiedrasNegras
PiedrasNegras
PiedrasNegras
PiedrasNegras
PiedrasNegras
PiedrasNegras
PiedrasNegras
PiedrasNegras
PiedrasNegras
PiedrasNegras
PiedrasNegras
PiedrasNegras
PiedrasNegras
PiedrasNegras
PiedrasNegras
Matamoros
Matamoros
Matamoros
Matamoros
Matamoros
Matamoros
Matamoros
Matamoros
Matamoros
Matamoros
Matamoros
Matamoros
Matamoros
Reynosa
Reynosa
Reynosa
Reynosa
Reynosa
Reynosa
Reynosa
Reynosa
Reynosa
Reynosa
Reynosa
Monterrey
Monterrey
Monterrey
Monterrey
Monterrey
Monterrey
Monterrey
Monterrey
Monterrey
Monterrey
Monterrey
Monterrey
Monterrey
Monterrey
Virtualidad
Virtualidad
Virtualidad

Reporte de alumnos inscritos Ene-Jun 2022 al 01 de marzo de 2022

Nivel
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Doctorado
Especialidad
Especialidad
Especialidad
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Especialidad
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Especialidad
Especialidad
Especialidad

Carrera
MAYL-1400
MDIE-1800
MDL-1500
MGNM-1700
MSO-1100
MTF-0800
CP-1100
LAE-1100
LARH-1100
LCE-1100
LCI-1100
LD-0800
LD-1800
LP-1300
DPYLE-2100
EAYL-1300
EGDRH-0400
EME-0500
11S-1230
LAE-1230
LARH-1230
LC-1230
LCE-1230
LCI-1230
LD-1230
LI-1230
LP-1330
MAYL-1400
MD-1400
MDIE-1800
MEFO-0200
METF-0800
MGNM-0800
MGSS-1400
MSPA-1100
CP-1100
11S-0200
LAE-1100
LCE-1100
LCI-1100
LDANI-0800
LDG-1300
LP-0800
MAYL-1400
MDL-1500
MEFO-1500
MGNM-0800
MSO0-1100
CP-1100
ISPI-0800
LAE-1100
LCE-1100
LCI-1100
LDANI-0800
LM-1100
LP-0800
MAYL-1400
MS0-1100
MSPA-1100
ESO-1100
ARQ-1340
11S-1340
IMPI-1340
LAEN-1340
LCI-1340
LDANI-1340
LN-0900
LP-1340
MAYL-0500
MGA-0800
MGSS-1600
MSO0-1100
MSPA-1100
EAYL-1960
EL-1960
EME-1960

RVOE
528142842
529199003
528163110

Oficio N°/SPE/1462/17
528112223
DAIR/279/08
528112312
528112317
528112315
528112318
528112229
528081887
528198006
528132724
529219102
528142838
528051086
528051289
528122630
528122575
528122626
528122577
528122578
528122623
528122580
528122628
528132716
528142843
528142833
529199004
DESP/0049/02
DAIR/279/08
528081842
528142828
528112247
NS11/10/2011
24/09/2003 P.O. 115
05/03/2013 PO 28
05/03/2013 PO 28
06/03/2013 PO 29
07/04/2009 PO 41
NS11/10/2011 PO.28
NS03/01/2010
17/02/2015 PO 20
528163109 **
528163136 **
19/10/2006 PO. 126
NS/19/11/2013
NS21/11/2012
07/04/2009 PO 41
05/03/2013 PO 28
NS06/02/2012 PO 9
NS21/11/2012 PO 25

NS/011/08/2008 PO. 42

24/09/2003 P.O. 115
NS02/012010
17/02/2015 PO 20
NS21/11/2012

Acuerdo NS21/11/2012

528112292 **
AL-VI 074/2013
AL-IV 064/2013
AL-IV 065/2013
AL-I11 099/2013
AL-111073/2013
AL-1100/2013
AL-V 090/2010
AL-V 063/2013
AM-111 027/2010
AM-1267/2010
AM-V 129/2016
528112222
AM-1 119/2011
529219061
529219062
529219063

Num de alumnos inscritos

30
69
19
11

24
14
29
29
18
26
36
40
140
11

10
24
78
52
55
48
82
a4
90
28
63
25

32
10
12
24

17
27
48
57
59
53

131
39
31
11
14
46
18
29
51
47
40
72
21

84
10
14

40
26
54
47
35

101
61

14
50
10
15

23



Campus

Virtualidad
Virtualidad
Virtualidad
Virtualidad
Virtualidad
Virtualidad
Virtualidad
Virtualidad
Virtualidad
Virtualidad
Virtualidad
Virtualidad
Virtualidad
Virtualidad
Virtualidad
Virtualidad
Virtualidad
Virtualidad
Virtualidad
Virtualidad

Total general

Reporte de alumnos inscritos Ene-Jun 2022 al 01 de marzo de 2022

Nivel
Especialidad
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Licenciatura
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria

Carrera
ESO-1960
CP-1760
IDS-1860
11S-1760
IMPI-1960
LAE-1760
LARH-1760
LCD -2060
LCE-1860
LCI-1760
LD-1860
LIMD-2060
LPL-1860
MAYL-1760
MDIE-1860
MGA-1760
MGNM-1760
MME-1860
MS0-1100
MSO-1860

RVOE
529199010
528218124
528218125
528218127
528218129
528218132
528218136
528208043
528218139
528218141
528218144
528218148
528198001
529219066
529219069
529219074
529219076
529219079
528183521
528183521

Num de alumnos inscritos

74
64
219
63
139
75

61
95
131
31
64
193
95
87
177
27

321
9571



